
Start crop Point End crop Point

MSA length = 4750
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AACCACGAA T T CAAAAGAA T T T AACAA T T T AGTGT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T AC TGC T T T T TGA T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AACCACGAA T T CAAAAGAA T T T AACAA T T T AGTGT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T AC TGC T T T T TGA T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGAAAACAGT T A T ACGT T C T T T T AGA T T T T AAGA T A T AAACA T TGA T T T T
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AACCACGAA T T CAAAAGAA T T T AACAA T A T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - AA T AAAAAA T CGT A TGT AGA T AAAAAGT AAAGAGT AAGGGT A T AGT AGGT
AAACGT T TGAA T T AAA T AAA T AAAA T AA T T AAAAA T T AA T CCAAAA T T AGAA T C T AGCA T AACA T TGCA T C T A TGT A T TGCCCGA T A T ACGAAA T AGT A T - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AACCACGAA T T CAAAAGAA T T T AACAA T A T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - AA T AAAAAA T CGT A TGT AGA T AAAAAGT AAAGAGT AAGGGT A T AGT AGGT
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AACCGCGAA T T CAAAAGAA T T T AACAA T A T T A T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T ACAAA T T T T AGAAA T T AAA TGAAAA T T T C
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AACCGCGAA T T CAAAAGAA T T T AACAA T A TGA TGT A T - - - - - T AAGTGG - - - - - T A T A T C T T T T T ACCAC T T CC TGACGT T CGA T TGAGC T CA T
AAA T A T T TGAA T T AAA T T AACAAAA T A T T T AAAAA T T AA T C T A T AAA T AGTGT CCGGCA T AAA T T T A T A T C T A T A T A T TGGT CAA T A T A T AA T ACA T T A T - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AACCGCGAA T T CAAAAGAA T T T AACAA T A TGA TGT A T - - - - - T AAGTGG - - - - - T A T A T C T T T T T ACCAC T T CC TGACGT T CGA T TGAGC T CA T
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T AAA T AGTGT C TGGCA T AAAA T T A T A T C T A T A T AC TGGT CAA T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AACCGCGAA T T CAAAAGAA T T T AACAA T A T T A T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T ACAAA T T T T AGAAA T T AAA TGAAAA T T T C
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AAC T ACGAA T T CAAAAGAA T T T AACAA T A T T AAA TGA T T T T C T AGT T AA - - - - - - - - - - - - T T TGAAGGTGT T CGGA TGGGCGACCGT T T T T A T
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AAC T ACGAA T T CAAAAGAA T T T AACAA T A T T AAA TGA T T T T C T AGT T AA - - - - - - - - - - - - T T TGAAGGTGT T CGGA TGGGCGACCGT T T T T A T
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AACCGCGAA T T CAAAAGAA T T T AACAA T T AGAAAAA T T T T T T - - AA T ACACG - - - - - - - - - - - - AGACA T T T T TGAAA T T T T A T T AAA T CC T AA
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AACCGCGAA T T CAAAAGAA T T T AACAA T A T AGAC T A T - - - - C - - GGCAAAAAA T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
AAAAA T T TGA T T T TGGTGAAAAGAGT A T T T AAAAA T CAA T A TGT AAA TGGTGT C TGGCA T AAAA T T A T A T C T A T A T A T TGGT AAC TGTGT AA T A T A T CA T - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AACCGCGAA T T CAAAAGAA T T T AACAA T A T AGAC T A T - - - - C - - GGCAAAAAA T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AACCACGAA T T CAAAAGAA T T T AACAA T A TGGT A T A - - - - - - - - A T T T A - - - - - T A T A TGT T T T CGA TGT T ACCGAAAA T - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - A T A T T T T - - - - - AA T T AA T AAA - - A T T T T AAAA T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AACCACGAA T T CAAAAGAA T T T AACAA T A TGGT A T A - - - - - - - - A T T T A - - - - - T A T A TGT T T T CGA TGT T ACCGAAAA T - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AACCGCGAA T T CAAAAGAA T T T AACAA T A T A T TGT A T T T T T C T AAGT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CACAA T T T A T T T AAACACAA T T T A T T T AAC
- - GT A T T TGAA T T AAGT T AA T A - - - - GT T T AAGAAC - - - - C T A T AAA T AA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AACCGCGAA T T CAAAAGAA T T T AACAA T A T A T TGT A T T T T T C T AAGT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CACAA T T T A T T T AAACACAA T T T A T T T AAC
AAA T - - - - - AA T T AAA T TGT T AAAA T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAA TGGTGT C TGGCA T AAAAA T A T A T C T A T A T A T TGGT CAA T A T A T AA T A T A T T A T - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AACCGCGAA T T CAAAAGAA T T T AACAA T A T T A TG - - - - - - - - - - AGT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CGA T T T T CCGAAA T CAAA TGT CGA T T AG
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GT CAA T A T A T AA T A T A T T A T - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AACCGCGAA T T CAAAAGAA T T T AACAA T A T T A TG - - - - - - - - - - AGT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CGA T T T T CCGAAA T CAAA TGT CGA T T AG
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AACCGCGAA T T CAAAA T AA T T T AACAACA T AC T A - - - - - - - - - - AACAACAAAA - - - - - - - T T T CAAA T ACCA T A TGCA TGCGA T AAA T T T T AC
AAA T T C T - - - - T CACAC TGGT AAAA T A T T T AAAA T T T AGGC T A T T T A T AC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACA T T AACCGCGAA T T CAAAA T AA T T T AACAACA T AC T A - - - - - - - - - - AACAACAAAA - - - - - - - T T T CAAA T ACCA T A TGCA TGCGA T AAA T T T T AC
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TE: ltr_1_family_128.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_1.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_n.bed_g_1.bed_fm_2.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_bc.fa_ce.fa_gs.fa_bc.fa
 size: 4750bp; fragments: 296; full length: 0 (>=4275bp)
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TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

After TEtrimmer 4750 bp
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TE: ltr_1_family_128.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_1.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_n.bed_g_1.bed_fm_2.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_bc.fa_se.fa
 size: 6433bp; fragments: 289; full length: 0 (>=5789.7bp)
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TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)
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T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 s

el
f d

ot
pl

ot
 (

bp
)

0 100 200 300 400 500

TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

After TEtrimmer Extended plot Blue lines are boundaries
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TE: ltr_1_family_128
 size: 161bp; fragments: 31; full length: 30 (>=144.9bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

50 100 15029
.0

29
.5

30
.0

30
.5

31
.0

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)

co
ve

ra
ge

 (
bp

)

0 50 100 150

0
50

10
0

15
0

TE consensus self dotplot (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 s

el
f d

ot
pl

ot
 (

bp
)

0 50 100 150

TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

Before TEtrimmer 161 bp
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Dotplot
(windowsize = 25, threshold = 50.00  09/10/25)

TE consensus after TEtrimmer (bp)
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